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General Ledger
October 2022 - September 2023

Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Split Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 150,027.10
10/03/2022 Transfer WF 6043 -50,000.00 100,027.10
10/12/2022 Deposit ANALOG GOLD INC BUSINESS WF 6043 -95,000.00 5,027.10
10/31/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.36 5,027.46
11/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 011 5,027.57
11/30/2022 Check SVCCHRG  Wells Fargo Service Charge Bank Fees -25.00 5,002.57
12/12/2022 Transfer WF 6043 -4,500.00 502.57
12/30/2022 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Client Analysis -25.00 47757
12/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.09 477.66
01/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.02 477.68
01/31/2023 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Client Analysis -25.00 452.68
02/16/2023 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Direct Pay -25.00 427.68
02/16/2023 Deposit Reznick, Irene and Melvyn Convertible Debt:Irene and Melvyn Reznick 150,000.00 150,427.68
02/16/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -150,000.00 427.68
02/28/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.02 427.70
03/01/2023 Deposit Margaret Freeman Family Trust - 50,000.00 50,427.70
03/10/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -50,000.00 427.70
03/10/2023 Deposit Mountain West IRA Andrew Freeman Freeman IRA 50,000.00 50,427.70
03/16/2023 Deposit Justin Vartanian Convertible Debt:Justin Vartanian & Holly Vartanian 50,000.00 100,427.70
03/20/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -98,000.00 2,427.70
03/20/2023 Deposit Brandon DiPinto Convertible Debt:Brandon DiPinto 50,000.00 52,427.70
03/21/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -50,000.00 2,427.70
03/28/2023 Deposit John and Patricia Baldwin 2010 Trust 50,000.00 52,427.70
03/29/2023 Deposit Mountain West IRA IRA 500,000.00 552,427.70
03/29/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -50,000.00 502,427.70
03/30/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -500,000.00 2,427.70
03/30/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 3.68 2,431.38
04/19/2023 Deposit Mountain West IRA Convertible Debt 50,000.00 52,431.38
04/28/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.92 52,432.30
05/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 216 52,434.46
05/31/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -50,000.00 2,434.46
06/06/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -2,400.00 34.46
06/30/2023 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Client Analysis -25.00 9.46
06/30/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.02 9.48
07/06/2023 Deposit Dean P. Jacklitch Agreement - 235,000.00 235,009.48
07/06/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -220,000.00 15,009.48
07/06/2023 Deposit Dean P. Jackitch Agreement N 15,000.00 30,009.48
07/10/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -30,000.00 9.48
07/27/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -195,000.00 -194,990.52
07/31/2023 Deposit Daniel M. Oberer Convertible Debt:Daniel Michael Oberer 200,000.00 5,009.48
07/31/2023 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Client Analysis -25.00 4,984.48
07/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.75 4,985.23
08/02/2023 Deposit Monte Kjos Convertible Debt:Monte Kjos 10,000.00 14,985.23
08/03/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -10,000.00 4,985.23
08/07/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -3,985.00 1,000.23
08/31/2023 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.09 1,000.32
08/31/2023 Expense Wells Fargo Bank Fees:Client Analysis -25.00 975.32
09/01/2023 Deposit Dean P. Jacklitch Agreement N 100,000.00 100,975.32
09/05/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -100,000.00 975.32
09/05/2023 Deposit Brion Hines Convertible Debt:Brion Hines 200,000.00 200,975.32
09/07/2023 Deposit Varoujan Altebarmakian Stock - Common:Founders Units:Varoujan Altebarmakian 150,000.00 350,975.32
09/07/2023 Deposit Reconciliation Discrepancies 74,400.00 425,375.32
09/07/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -100,000.00 325,375.32
09/08/2023 Deposit Gabriel Lujan Stock - Common:Founders Units:Gabriel A. Lujan 7,500.00 332,875.32
09/08/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -300,000.00 32,875.32
09/08/2023 Deposit Mountain West IRA Reconciliation Discrepancies 25,000.00 57,875.32
09/11/2023 Deposit Linda Vonbatsch Convertible Debt:Linda Vonbatsch 25,000.00 82,875.32
09/13/2023 Deposit Linda Vonbatsch Convertible Debt:Linda Vonbatsch 5,000.00 87,875.32
09/14/2023 Expense Mountain West Reconciliation Discrepancies -25,000.00 62,875.32
09/15/2023 Deposit Reconciliation Discrepancies 119,000.00 181,875.32
09/19/2023 Deposit Brion Hines Convertible Debt:Brion Hines 15,000.00 196,875.32
09/19/2023 Deposit Reconciliation Discrepancies 10,468.00 207,343.32
09/21/2023 Transfer WF 6043 -207,000.00 343.32
09/29/2023 Deposit INTEREST Interest Earned Interest Income 5.66 348.98

149,678.12
Beginning Balance 15,749.50
10/01/2022 (Check) Ck 1281 Trevor Burbank Accounts Payable (A/P) -8,000.00 7,749.50
10/01/2022 (Check) EFT Novis Partners LLC Accounts Payable (A/P) -10,000.00 -2,250.50
10/01/2022 (Check) Ck 1287 SoBro Law Group PLLC Accounts Payable (A/P) -5,438.75 -7,689.25
10/03/2022 Expense DD Emily Bigelow Consulting:Office Manager -3,000.00 -10,689.25
10/03/2022 Expense American Express Am Ex -76.00 -10,765.25
10/03/2022 Transfer WF 7723 50,000.00 39,234.75
10/11/2022 Expense TPGCF Bank Fees:Direct Pay -10.00 39,224.75
10/11/2022 Expense 2022-09 TPGCF Consulting: TPGCF -7,200.00 32,024.75
10/12/2022 Deposit WF 7723 95,000.00 127,024.75
10/12/2022 Expense Minagoldchoix Loan -100,000.00 27,024.75
10/12/2022 Expense WFBank Bank Fees:WT Domestic -40.00 26,984.75
10/17/2022 (Check) Ck 1288 Trevor Burbank Accounts Payable (A/P) -4,000.00 22,084.75
10/17/2022 (Check) Ck 1289 csc Accounts Payable (A/P) -521.09 22,463.66
10/31/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.30 22,463.96
11/01/2022 (Check) ACH Novis Partners LLC Accounts Payable (A/P) -10,000.00 12,463.96
11/0212022 Payment American Express Am Ex -334.00 12,129.96
11/08/2022 Expense TPGCF Bank Fees:Direct Pay -10.00 12,119.96
11/15/2022 Deposit John Oakley Convertible Debt:John W. Oakley I 50,000.00 62,119.96
11/16/2022 Deposit John Oakley Convertible Debt:John W. Oakley I 50,000.00 112,119.96
11/16/2022 Expense WFBank Bank Fees:WT Domestic -40.00 112,079.96
11/16/2022 Expense Minagoldchoix i Loan -50,000.00 62,079.96
11/17/2022 Expense 2022-10 James A. Culver Consulting -7,200.00 54,879.96
11/17/2022 Expense WFBank Bank Fees:WT Domestic -40.00 54,839.96
11/17/2022 Expense Minagoldchoix i Loan -50,000.00 4,839.96
11/30/2022 Deposit Wells Fargo Interest Income 0.28 4,840.24
12/01/2022 (Check) ACH Novis Partners LLC November Accounts Payable (A/P) -10,000.00 -5,159.76
1210212022 Payment American Express Am Ex -448.00 -5,607.76
12/08/2022 Expense TPGCF Bank Fees:Direct Pay -10.00 -5,617.76
1211212022 Transfer WF 7723 4,500.00 -1,117.76
1212212022 Check 1283 Nancy N. Culver Invoice 2022-1 Consulting:Bookkeeping -4,100.00 -5,217.76
1212312022 Expense Minagoldchoix i Loan -80,000.00 -85,217.76
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WFBank
Mark Ravich
SoBro Law Group PLLC
Mark Ravich Receipt
Minagoldchoix
WFBank

Wells Fargo
Novis Partners LLC December
American Express
TPGCF
Derrick McElroy
WFBank
Todd W. McElroy
Minagoldchoix
WFBank
Minagoldchoix
Dean P. Jacklitch
Brooks McLeod
Brion L Hines
Steven Charles Wardleigh
Brion K. Hines
Daniel Trubiano
WFBank
Minagoldchoix

Karen Jensen
Casey Hines

Global Venture Consulting LLC
SoBro Law Group PLLC
WFBank

Minagoldchoix
Payment returned unpaid

Wells Fargo

Jacobs Cohen & Associates PLLC
American Express

Resurgent Montreal Inc

WFBank

Wells Fargo

American Express

Minagoldchoix

WFBank
Marsha Oakley
Resurgent Montreal Inc
WFBank

American Express
Trevor Burbank

Trevor Burbank

Emily Bigelow

Emily Bigelow
Resurgent Montreal Inc
Wells Fargo

Michael E Leier
WFBank

American Express
Gery R. Pietrowski
Wells Fargo

American Express
Minagoldchoix
WFBank

Jacobs Cohen & Associates PLLC
McMillan LLP

WFBank

Delaware Secretary of State
Trevor Burbank

Enmily Bigelow
Minagoldchoix

WFBank

WFBank

TPGCF

Nancy N. Culver

Resurgent Montreal Inc
Trevor Burbank

Novis Partners LLC
American Express

Enmily Bigelow

Jacobs Cohen & Associates PLLC

WFBank

Minagoldchoix

Wells Fargo

SoBro Law Group PLLC
Novis Partners LLC
TPGCF

American Express.
TPGCF

SoBro Law Group PLLC
Trevor Burbank

invoice #3624

Enmily Bigelow
WFBank

Resurgent Montreal Inc
TPGCF

Nancy N. Culver NNC Invoice 2
American Express
TPGCF

Novis Partners LLC
Nancy N. Culver NNC Invoice 3

SoBro Law Group PLLC
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Convertible Debt:Mark Ravich Irrevocable Trust
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Convertible Debt:Derrick McElroy
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Agreement
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-split-
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-split-
Convertible Debt:Karen Jensen
Convertible Debt:Casey Hines
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-Split-

Interest Income:

Accounts Payable (A/P)

Am Ex

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Bank Fees:Direct Pay

Am Ex

WF 7723
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Convertible Debt:Marsha G. Oakley

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting
Bank Fees:WT Domestic
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Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Consulting:Office Manager
Consulting:Office Manager

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting
Interest Income:

Convertible Debt:Michael & Renee Leier
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Am Ex

Convertible Debt:Gery Pietrowski

Bank Fees:Direct Pay
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Bank Fees:WT Domestic

WF 7723

Accounts Payable (A/P)

Legal & Professional Services:McMillan LLP, in Trust
WF 7723

WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Taxes & Licenses

Consulting:Trevor Burbank

Consulting:Office Manager
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Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Consulting:Management
Consulting:Bookkeeping

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting
Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Consulting:Novis Partners
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Consulting:Office Manager

Accounts Payable (A/P)

WF 7723

WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Interest Income

Legal & Professional Services:SoBro Law Group
Consulting:Management
Consulting:Management

Am Ex

Office:Cable

Legal & Professional Services
Consulting:Trevor Burbank

Consulting:Office Manager

Bank Fees:\WT Domestic

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting

Bank Fees:Direct Pay

Consulting:Bookkeeping

Am Ex

Consulting:Management

Consulting:Novis Partners
Consulting:Bookkeeping

Legal & Professional Services:SoBro Law Group
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McMillan LLP
WFBank
Minagoldchoix
WFBank

Wells Fargo
TPGCF

Novis Partners LLC
Minagoldchoix
WFBank

WFBank

American Express
Delaware Secretary of State
Trevor Burbank

Trevor Burbank

Novis Partners LLC

Jacobs Cohen & Associates PLLC

Emily Bigelow
American Express.

Emily Bigelow

TPGCF

Delaware Secretary of State
Wells Fargo

Wells Fargo

WFBank

WFBank

American Express.
Minagoldchoix

TPGCF

Resurgent Montreal Inc

WFBank

Trevor Burbank
Novis Partners LLC
Emily Bigelow
TPGCF

Nancy N. Culver
Haynie & Company
Minagoldchoix
WFBank

WFBank

Wells Fargo

Resurgent Montreal Inc
American Express

Novis Partners LLC

WFBank

Nancy N. Culver
WFBank

Wells Fargo
American Express

Minagoldchoix
WFBank
SoBro Law Group PLLC
WFBank

Minagoldchoix
TPGCF
TPGCF

Minagoldchoix
WFBank

McMillan LLP

Emily Bigelow

Emily Bigelow

Trevor Burbank
WFBank

WFBank

Trevor Burbank
Resurgent Montreal Inc
American Express
Novis Partners LLC
Nancy N. Culver

SoBro Law Group PLLC
SoBro Law Group PLLC
Minagoldchoix

WFBank
SoBro Law Group PLLC
Wells Fargo

Atlassian

Depositfix

Hubspot Inc
Atlassian

Udemy Subscription
Bricks Coworking Membership
Elastic Cloud
Elastic Cloud
Elastic Cloud
Elastic Cloud
Atlassian

Overdraft Fees
Monthly Service Fee

Invoice #4

invoice #4313

July 2023

Invoice 4468
Invoice #4570 & 4571

Invoice 4378

booked twice in 2022

Peter Voldness Charge Am Ex

Peter Voldness Am Ex charge

Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express
Peter Voldness American Express

Legal & Professional Services:McMillan LLP, in Trust
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Loan
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

Interest Income:

Bank Fees:Direct Pay

Consulting:Novis Partners

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Interest Income

WF 7723

Am Ex

Taxes & Licenses:DE Corp & Taxes
Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Accounts Payable (A/P)
WF 7723

Accounts Payable (A/P)
Accounts Payable (A/P)
Am Ex

Accounts Payable (A/P)
Bank Fees:Direct Pay
Taxes & Licenses

Bank Fees

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Interest Income

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Am Ex

WF 7723

Consulting: TPGCF

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting
WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Consulting:Trevor Burbank
Consulting:Novis Partners
Consulting:Office Manager
Bank Fees:Direct Pay
Consulting:Bookkeeping
Consulting:Bookkeeping

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Interest Income
Accounts Payable (A/P)
Am Ex

WF 7723
Consulting:Novis Partners
WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Consulting:Bookkeeping
Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Interest Income

Am Ex

WF 7723

Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Legal & Professional Services:SoBro Law Group
Bank Fees:WT Domestic

WF 7723
Loan
Consulting:TPGCF
Consulting:TPGCF
WF 7723
Loan

Bank Fees:\WT Domestic

Legal & Professional Services:McMillan LLP, in Trust
Consulting:Office Manager

Consulting:Office Manager

Consulting:Trevor Burbank

Bank Fees:\WT Domestic

Bank Fees:\WT Domestic

Consulting:Trevor Burbank

Legal & Professional Services:Accounting

Am Ex

Consulting:Novis Partners
Consulting:Bookkeeping

Legal & Professional Services:SoBro Law Group
Legal & Professional Services:SoBro Law Group

Loan
WF 7723
Bank Fees:WT Domestic
Legal & Professional Services
Interest Income
-Split-

-Split-
-Split-

Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex
Am Ex

FRANCISCO  CA XXXX-XXXXXX- Am Ex

5,724.76
-40.00
-100,000.00
-35.00
17.89
-10.00
-10,000.00
-100,000.00
-40.00

9.82
50,000.00
-79.00
-19,124.52
-4,000.00
-4,000.00
-10,000.00
2,400.00
-13,810.00
-3,000.00
-13,612.31
-3,000.00
-10.00
-712.80
-35.00
-25.00

0.45
-25.00
-35.00
-200,000.00
220,000.00
-7,200.00
-15,000.00
30,000.00
-40.00
-4,000.00
-10,000.00
-3,000.00
-10.00
-4,100.00
-1,500.00
-190,000.00
-25.00
195,000.00
-25.00
033
-1,800.00
-272.00
10,000.00
-10,000.00
3,985.00
-40.00
-4,100.00
-25.00
0.40
-460.00
100,000.00
-100,000.00
-25.00
-3,357.50
-25.00
100,000.00
-100,000.00
-7,200.00
-5,000.00
300,000.00
-100,000.00
-40.00
-99,999.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-4,000.00
-40.00
-25.00
-4,000.00
-16,000.00
-15,530.42
-10,000.00
-4,100.00
-1,556.25
-4,510.29
-225,000.00
207,000.00
-25.00
-443.75
2.94
2,993.75
8,956.01

-3.312,369.94
3,312,369.94

0.00

42.61
190.00
2,325.00
2,091.56
32.76
530.00
557.70
500.57
537.57
554.50
42.61

225,450.75
225,410.75
125,410.75
125,375.75
125,393.64
125,383.64
115,383.64
15,383.64
15,343.64
15,353.46
65,353.46
65,274.46
46,149.94
42,149.94
38,149.94
28,149.94
30,549.94
16,739.94
13,739.94
127.63
-2,872.37
-2,882.37
-3,595.17
-3,630.17
-3,655.17
-3,654.72
-3,679.72
-3,714.72
-203,714.72
16,285.28
9,085.28
5,.914.72
24,085.28
24,045.28
20,045.28
10,045.28
7,045.28
7,035.28
2,935.28
1,435.28
-188,564.72
-188,589.72
6,410.28
6,385.28
6,385.61
4,585.61
4,313.61
14,313.61
4,313.61
8,298.61
8,258.61
4,158.61
4,133.61
4,134.01
3,674.01
103,674.01
3,674.01
3,649.01
29151
266.51
100,266.51
266.51
-6,933.49
-11,933.49
288,066.51
188,066.51
188,026.51
88,027.51
85,027.51
82,027.51
78,027.51
77,987.51
77,962.51
73,962.51
57,962.51
42,432.09
32,432.09
28,332.09
26,775.84
22,265.55
-202,734.45
4,265.55
4,240.55
3,796.80
3,799.74
6,793.49

-3,312,369.94
0.00

42.61
232.61
2,557.61
4,649.17
4,681.93
5211.93
5,769.63
6,270.20
6,807.77
7,362.27
7,404.88



Due from
Analog
Analog
Holdings, Inc
Minagoldchoix
Minagoldchoix
Loan

Minagoldchoix
Loan
Purchase
Minagoldchoix

Stock Purchase
Minagoldchoix
Minagoldchoix
e

Prospector,
Receivable
Prospector,

Loans
Receivable
Prospector,
LLC with sub-
Investments

Payable (A/P)

06/15/2023
06/16/2023
06/21/2023
06/24/2023
06/24/2023
07/01/2023
07/15/2023
07/16/2023
07/21/2023
07/24/12023
07/24/12023
08/01/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/21/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
09/16/2023
09/21/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

Beginning Balance
10/1212022
11/16/2022
11/17/2022
1212312022
12/30/2022
01/12/2023
01/13/2023
01/18/2023
01/24/2023
02/16/2023
03/10/2023
03/22/2023
03/31/2023
04/21/2023
05/30/2023
07/06/2023
07/27/12023
09/05/2023
09/07/2023
09/11/2023

09/21/2023

Beginning Balance

Beginning Balance
11/11/2022

Beginning Balance
11/11/2022

Beginning Balance
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/04/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/23/2023
02/01/2023
02/28/2023

Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Journal Entry

Journal Entry

Bil
(Check)
Bil
(Check)
(Check)
Bil
Bil
Bil
Bil
(Check)
(Check)
Bil
Bil
(Check)
Bil
(Check)
Bil
Bil
(Check)
Bil
Bil
(Check)
(Check)
Bil

L

L

10073
Ck 1287
316

Ck 1281
EFT
10071
2408
2740
10075
Ck 1289
Ck 1288
81293427

ACH
139070
ACH
320

1285
3270
3273
1284

DD
SC2.28.23

Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Depositfix TX XXXX-XXXXXX-61048 - PETER
Hubspot Inc MASSACHUSMA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Udemy Subscription FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Bricks Coworking Membership MEMWATERVILLE ME XXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Depositfix TX XXXX-XXXXXX-61048 - PETER
Hubspot Inc MASSACHUSMA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Udemy Subscription FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Bricks Coworking Membership MEMWATERVILLE ME XXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Depositfix TX XXXX-XXXXXX-61048 - PETER
Hubspot Inc MASSACHUSMA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Udemy Subscription FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Depositfix TX XXXX-XXXXXX-61048 - PETER
Hubspot Inc MASSACHUSMA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Atlassian FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-
Udemy Subscription FRANCISCO CA XXXX-XXXXXX-

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADE CV SR

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

S.A. [FTR/BNF=| MINAGOLDCHIOX
Minagoldchoix SADECV

Trevor Burbank
SoBro Law Group PLLC
Novis Partners LLC
Trevor Burbank

Novis Partners LLC
Trevor Burbank

SoBro Law Group PLLC Bill synced from Melio. View it here -
SoBro Law Group PLLC Bill synced from Melio. View it here -
Trevor Burbank

csc

Trevor Burbank

csc

Novis Partners LLC

Novis Partners LLC

Jacobs Cohen & Associates PLLC
Novis Partners LLC

Novis Partners LLC

Novis Partners LLC

Novis Partners LLC

SoBro Law Group PLLC Bill synced from Melio. View it here -
